
S.No ENRNO NAME COURSE TIME 

1 2350847573 ANJU RANI MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
2 2352695063 BALBINDER PAL MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
3 2353730770 BALDIP SINGH MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
4 2350088353 CHARANJEEV MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
5 2350847064 CHETAN BHATT MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
6 2351881253 CHETNA SHARMA MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
7 2350847510 DAIZY MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
8 2352697019 NAVJOT KAUR MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
9 2354732700 NEHA SHARMA MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 

10 2351093605 PINKI MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
11 2301855242 PRINCE SHARMA MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
12 2350847634 RIYA MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
13 2354220160 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
14 2352314547 SANJEET KUMAR MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
15 2355177411 SHIVANI MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
16 2353989606 SHUBHAM MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
17 2354732510 SONIA MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
18 2350847700 SONIYA MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
19 2301109053 VIJAY KUMAR MLII102P 9.00AM  to 11.00 AM 
20 2350847573 ANJU RANI MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
21 2352695063 BALBINDER PAL MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
22 2353730770 BALDIP SINGH MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
23 2350088353 CHARANJEEV MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
24 2350847064 CHETAN BHATT MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
25 2351881253 CHETNA SHARMA MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
26 2350847510 DAIZY MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
27 2352697019 NAVJOT KAUR MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
28 2354732700 NEHA SHARMA MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
29 2351093605 PINKI MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
30 2301855242 PRINCE SHARMA MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
31 2350847634 RIYA MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
32 2354220160 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
33 2352314547 SANJEET KUMAR MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
34 2355177411 SHIVANI MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
35 2353989606 SHUBHAM MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
36 2354732510 SONIA MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
37 2350847700 SONIYA MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
38 2301109053 VIJAY KUMAR MLII103P 12.00 PM  to 2.00 PM 
39 2350847573 ANJU RANI MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
40 2352695063 BALBINDER PAL MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
41 2353730770 BALDIP SINGH MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
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42 2350088353 CHARANJEEV MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
43 2350847064 CHETAN BHATT MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
44 2351881253 CHETNA SHARMA MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
45 2350847510 DAIZY MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
46 2352697019 NAVJOT KAUR MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
47 2354732700 NEHA SHARMA MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
48 2351093605 PINKI MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
49 2301855242 PRINCE SHARMA MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
50 2350847634 RIYA MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
51 2354220160 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
52 2352314547 SANJEET KUMAR MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
53 2355177411 SHIVANI MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
54 2353989606 SHUBHAM MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
55 2354732510 SONIA MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
56 2350847700 SONIYA MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 
57 2301109053 VIJAY KUMAR MLII104P 3.00  PM  to 5.00 PM 


